

YUMA TERRITORIAL MARATHON & 1/2 MARATHON PRESENTED BY: CABALLEROS DE YUMA, INC

HALF MARATHON REGISTRATION FORM

Saturday, January 27, 2024 Cocopah Casino and Resort

First Name					Event - Check One				
Last Name					Half Marat	hon	На	alf Marathon - Acti	ve Military
Gender Birth Date	Male Female				Shirt Size				
Age					S	M	L	XL	
Address City	Payment Amount								
State/Province	Pay by Check Check Number								
Zip/Postal Code				Pay by Credit Card					
Country					Visa	Maste		Discover	AMEX
Email					Credit Card	Number			
Phone					Name on Credit Card				
Fee Schedule					Expiration Date Security (CVS) Code				
Half Marathon	Prior to 10/31/2023 \$40	Prior to 11/30/2023 \$55	After 12/1/2023 \$65	Military*					
	7-10	•	•	•	Return Completed Form to:				

^{*} Active Duty Military and per immediate family member.

Caballeros de Yuma PO Box 5987 Yuma, AZ USA 85366 Phone: 928-343-1715 Fax: 928-783-1609 www.yumamarathon.com

Waiver: I represent and warrant that I am physically fit and capable of participating in the Yuma Territorial Half Marathon. I have properly trained for the event in which I have elected to run. I accept full responsibility for myself and for any injuries I may incur during the Yuma Territorial Half Marathon. I fully understand that participating in this event may be dangerous to my health given the nature of running in a half marathon. I fully understand that there may be no medical or emergency personnel on the course. I am aware that there may be high speed vehicles on roads and at road crossings along the course. I am also aware that as with any half marathon course there are numerous conditions on the course which may be hazardous. I agree that in exchange for my participation in the Yuma Territorial Half Marathon that I will not hold any of the organizers, land owners, Caballeros de Yuma, Cocopah Indian Tribe, City of Somerton, City of Gadsden, City of San Luis, Yuma County, or any volunteers responsible for any injuries that I may incur while participating in the Yuma Territorial Half Marathon. I agree to withdraw from the half marathon if I do not reach the turn around by 10:00am. I agree to withdraw from the half marathon if so instructed by a race official. I grant the race organizers the free use of my name and any photos or videos of me for any use related to the race as they see fit. I acknowledge that my entry fee is not refundable, even if the race is canceled for any reason without limitation. Course will close at 1 pm.